
 

All Runners        

Race 
Position Time Race Number First Name Last Name Class Age Gender Club  

1 47.27 292 Tom Dukes MV40 41 M Wells City Harriers  
2 48.48 293 Dylan Dukes SM 17 M Wells City Harriers  
3 49.27 341 Simon Manning SM 30 M South London Harriers  
4 50.31 216 Matthew Wheeler MV40 48 M Weston AC  
5 50.46 235 Amber Gascoigne FV35 38 F    
6 50.59 298 Andy Rich MV40 43 M Cheddar Running Club  
7 51.55 348 Chris Collins SM 37 M    
8 52.05 315 Rachel Collins FV35 36 F Chard Road Runners  
9 52.52 338 Justin Thomas MV40 42 M Wells City Harriers  

10 54.01 359 Dan Humphries MV40 43 M    
11 54.19 289 Hywel Thomas MV40 44 M Wells City Harriers  
12 54.26 257 Matt Powell SM 39 M Burnham On Sea Harriers  
13 54.43 286 Mark Brown MV40 49 M West Country Triathletes  
14 55.14 314 Ben Trotman MV40 41 M    
15 56.04 223 David George MV60 62 M Westbury Harriers  
16 56.32 297 John Anderson MV50 50 M Shapwick Runners  
17 56.40 356 Joe Withers SM 17 M Weston AC  
18 57.18 310 Tom Mills SM 39 M Shapwick Runners  
19 57.26 290 Melanie Redwood FV45 45 F Southville Running Club  
20 57.31 309 Paul Hilborne  MV40 46 M Southville running club  
21 57.35 317 Ed Howells MV50 51 M    
22 57.57 240 Ali Blaney FV35 37 F Wells City Harriers  
23 58.10 256 Martin Hurcombe MV50 50 M Weston AC  



24 58.17 281 Andrew Armstrong MV40 49 M Langport Runners  
25 58.36 320 Nia Davies FV45 46 F Weston Athletic Club  
26 58.43 319 Stuart Anderson MV50 53 M Burnham On Sea Harriers  
27 59.15 283 James Andrews MV40 43 M Langport Runners  
28 59.42 339 Nick  Hemmings MV50 56 M Quantock Harriers  
29 59.53 254 Robert Lay MV40 45 M    
30 60.01 246 Grahame Turner MV50 52 M Langport Runners  
31 60.12 277 Steve Driscoll SM 38 M Langport Runners  
32 60.48 347 Robert Perry MV50 54 M    
33 60.52 337 Ieuan Cornish SM 19 M Burnham Harriers  
34 60.53 267 Philip Hobbs MV40 48 M Burnham-on-Sea Harriers  
35 60.54 229 Mark Thomas MV40 49 M    
37 61.09 352 Damon Stephens MV40 47 M    
38 61.13 236 Andrew Quainton MV40 41 M    
39 61.13 332 Mark Rush MV40 44 M    
36 61.20 351 Dawn Broom FV45 54 F Penistone Footpath Runners AC  
40 61.54 274 David Kemp MV40 47 M    
41 62.14 279 Andrew Robinson MV40 48 M Wells city harriers  
42 62.57 344 Richard Fryer MV50 53 M    
43 63.01 228 Elizabeth Stuart FV45 46 F    
44 63.03 241 Simon Clarke MV40 43 M Somer AC  
45 63.19 304 Matt Marke MV50 50 M    
46 63.21 330 Jenny Mills FV65 69 F Launceston Road Runners  
47 63.22 222 Katherine Roberts FV45 48 F Weston Athletic Club  
48 63.30 284 Patrick Murray MV50 50 M Frampton Cotterell Harriers  
49 63.34 307 Christopher Dachtler MV50 58 M Weston Athletic Club  
50 63.36 321 John Borrows SM 39 M    
51 65.12 360 Simon Carr MV50 53 M Wells City Harriers  
52 65.50 299 Joanna Rich FV35 41 F Cheddar RC  



53 65.59 238 Hazel Shears SF 32 F Langport Runners  
54 66.30 249 Alun Stewart MV50 51 M    
55 67.06 271 Ben Groom SM 39 M Weston Athletic Club  
56 67.06 331 J-X Meguer MV50 56 M Shapwick Runners  
57 67.06 333 Kit Meguer SM 21 M    
58 68.53 230 Craig Burrows SM 31 M CSSC   
59 69.10 268 Tracey Thomas FV35 41 F Burnham-on-Sea Harriers  
60 69.24 308 Colin Evans MV40 47 M Langport Runners  
61 70.02 322 SHEENA ROBINSON SF 29 F Emersons green running club  
62 70.03 313 John Hinchliffe MV60 63 M Weston Athletic Club  
63 70.17 287 Dan Scowcroft SM 27 M    
64 70.41 302 David Darling MV40 48 M    
65 70.47 275 Joanna Wagstaff FV45 47 F    
66 71.11 323 Steve  Small MV40 45 M Langport Runners  
67 71.42 335 Colin Fox MV50 57 M Wells city harriers  
68 72.02 215 Geoff Lavender MV40 49 M Clarks Running Club  
69 72.04 329 Sue Nicholls FV65 72 F Burnham on Sea Harriers  
70 72.06 252 DEREK WHITE MV70 74 M MINEHEAD RUNNING CLUB  
71 72.08 306 Pamela Withers FV55 59 F Weston Athletic Club  
72 72.16 270 Katherine Cooper FV35 41 F    
73 72.17 255 Andrew Lay MV50 51 M    
74 72.38 280 Katy Armstrong FV45 49 F Langport Runners  
75 72.46 362 Alistair Beveridge SM 18 M    
76 73.33 361 Will Hargreaves MV40 46 M    
77 73.46 276 Pete Bartlett MV50 56 M Weston Athletic Club  
78 74.02 350 Gary Copper MV40 49 M    
79 74.20 266 Kelly Sherriff  FV35 37 F Burnham-on-Sea Harriers  
80 74.22 244 Andrea  Tarczali  FV35 41 F Burnham-on-Sea Harriers  
81 74.27 247 Shaleen Summers FV35 39 F Weston  Athletics Club  



82 74.28 231 Phil Humphries MV40 43 M    
83 74.52 336 Jayne Biddiscombe FV45 50 F Burnham Harriers  
84 74.55 263 Christy Longley FV45 45 F Burnham-on-Sea Harriers  
85 75.19 300 Louise Kitson FV45 46 F Taunton RC  

86 75.27 220 Kate 
Keeley 
Watts FV35 42 F BOS Pool  

87 75.42 212 Vanessa Andrews FV45 45 F Weston Athletic Club  
88 75.44 296 Emily Kaye FV35 42 F Greenbow running club  
89 75.44 358 Lucy Aalders FV35 36 F Greenbow Running club  
90 75.50 258 David Waldock MV50 50 M North Bristol Running Group  
91 75.50 262 Neil  Paice  MV40 48 M North Bristol Running Group   
92 76.09 285 Amanda Brown FV45 45 F Quantock Harriers  
93 76.12 251 Lucy Brown FV35 41 F    
94 76.20 250 Kate Noel FV35 42 F    
95 76.27 239 Karen Shears FV55 61 F Wells City Harriers  
96 76.28 273 Mark Benton MV50 51 M Burnham on Sea Harriers  
97 76.29 357 Liz Eele FV65 65 F Minehead Running Club  
98 76.39 316 Barry Westwood MV70 74 M    
99 76.47 219 Paul Gold MV50 50 M Langport Runners  

100 76.50 264 Dave Cooke MV50 58 M Burnham on Sea Harriers   
101 76.53 318 Laura Wren FV35 35 F Hedge End Running Club  
102 76.54 325 Sally Marshall FV35 38 F    
103 77.32 269 Brian Scowcroft MV60 62 M Burnham on Sea Harriers  
104 77.34 227 Laura Chivers FV35 37 F UNATTACHED  
105 77.36 272 Tracey Benton FV45 45 F Burnham On Sea Harriers  
106 77.58 237 Edwin Gaines MV50 53 M    
107 78.01 245 Rachel McEntee FV35 40 F    
108 78.36 324 Nick Marshall SM 36 M    
109 78.56 225 Sheila  Wilcox  FV45 49 F North Bristol running group   



110 79.07 217 Casper Byrne MV40 44 M    
111 79.13 345 Jon Forsyth MV40 43 M BHAM  
112 79.30 291 Polly Parr FV35 35 F    
113 79.32 226 Alan  wilcox MV40 49 M Bristol & West AC  
114 79.38 265 Lauren Summers FV35 38 F Burnham-on-Sea Harriers  
115 79.42 342 Paul Young MV60 68 M Burnham Harriers  
116 82.20 340 Adrian Smith MV40 47 M Burnham Harriers  
117 84.06 242 Hayley Field FV45 45 F    
118 84.10 346 Vic Lamb SF 33 F    
119 84.11 349 Ruth Anderson SF 21 F    
120 84.30 294 Julia Dukes FV45 45 F Wells City Harriers  
121 84.32 312 Hana Robertson SF 34 F    
122 84.42 295 Kerry Howell FV45 45 F Bridgwater Ladies Running Club  
123 85.29 243 Garry Jones MV50 51 M    
124 85.53 353 Polly Emmott SF 28 F    
125 85.53 354 Gareth Hughes SM 29 M    
126 86.36 311 Jill ellaway FV45 51 F    
127 86.37 326 Kelly Evans FV35 39 F    
128 86.44 233 Alice Kelland SF 25 F    
129 88.30 221 Maria  Casey FV45 54 F Burnham Harriers  
130 88.36 288 Denise Rogers FV45 49 F Burnham-on-Sea Harriers  
131 89.37 343 Cecillia Young FV45 51 F Burnham Harriers  
132 93.38 303 Sarah Smith FV35 44 F Burnham-on-Sea Harriers  
133 93.57 261 Nicola Paice FV45 49 F North Bristol Running Group  
134 97.58 232 Lesley Kennedy FV45 51 F Bridgwater ladies running club  
135 98.47 218 Hazel Wood FV65 67 F Cheddar Running Club  
136 98.47 328 Alison Grinstead FV55 56 F Cheddar Running Club  
137 99.39 213 Merlene Hardwick FV55 63 F Cheddar Running Club  
138 101.54 248 Helen Smith FV35 40 F    



139 101.55 355 Eric Bryant MV40 41 M    
140 111.19 334 Jim Bell MV80 82 M Shapwick Runners  

          

All Men         

Race 
Position Time Race Number First Name Last Name Class Age Gender Club Category Position 

1 47.27 292 Tom Dukes MV40 41 M Wells City Harriers 1 

2 48.48 293 Dylan Dukes SM 17 M Wells City Harriers 2 

3 49.27 341 Simon Manning SM 30 M South London Harriers 3 

4 50.31 216 Matthew Wheeler MV40 48 M Weston AC 4 

6 50.59 298 Andy Rich MV40 43 M Cheddar Running Club 5 

7 51.55 348 Chris Collins SM 37 M   6 

9 52.52 338 Justin Thomas MV40 42 M Wells City Harriers 7 

10 54.01 359 Dan Humphries MV40 43 M   8 

11 54.19 289 Hywel Thomas MV40 44 M Wells City Harriers 9 

12 54.26 257 Matt Powell SM 39 M Burnham On Sea Harriers 10 

13 54.43 286 Mark Brown MV40 49 M West Country Triathletes 11 

14 55.14 314 Ben Trotman MV40 41 M   12 

15 56.04 223 David George MV60 62 M Westbury Harriers 13 

16 56.32 297 John Anderson MV50 50 M Shapwick Runners 14 

17 56.40 356 Joe Withers SM 17 M Weston AC 15 

18 57.18 310 Tom Mills SM 39 M Shapwick Runners 16 

20 57.31 309 Paul Hilborne  MV40 46 M Southville running club 17 

21 57.35 317 Ed Howells MV50 51 M   18 

23 58.10 256 Martin Hurcombe MV50 50 M Weston AC 19 

24 58.17 281 Andrew Armstrong MV40 49 M Langport Runners 20 

26 58.43 319 Stuart Anderson MV50 53 M Burnham On Sea Harriers 21 

27 59.15 283 James Andrews MV40 43 M Langport Runners 22 



28 59.42 339 Nick  Hemmings MV50 56 M Quantock Harriers 23 

29 59.53 254 Robert Lay MV40 45 M   24 

30 60.01 246 Grahame Turner MV50 52 M Langport Runners 25 

31 60.12 277 Steve Driscoll SM 38 M Langport Runners 26 

32 60.48 347 Robert Perry MV50 54 M   27 

33 60.52 337 Ieuan Cornish SM 19 M Burnham Harriers 28 

34 60.53 267 Philip Hobbs MV40 48 M Burnham-on-Sea Harriers 29 

35 60.54 229 Mark Thomas MV40 49 M   30 

37 61.09 352 Damon Stephens MV40 47 M   31 

38 61.13 236 Andrew Quainton MV40 41 M   32 

39 61.13 332 Mark Rush MV40 44 M   33 

40 61.54 274 David Kemp MV40 47 M   34 

41 62.14 279 Andrew Robinson MV40 48 M Wells city harriers 35 

42 62.57 344 Richard Fryer MV50 53 M   36 

44 63.03 241 Simon Clarke MV40 43 M Somer AC 37 

45 63.19 304 Matt Marke MV50 50 M   38 

48 63.30 284 Patrick Murray MV50 50 M Frampton Cotterell Harriers 39 

49 63.34 307 Christopher Dachtler MV50 58 M Weston Athletic Club 40 

50 63.36 321 John Borrows SM 39 M   41 

51 65.12 360 Simon Carr MV50 53 M Wells City Harriers 42 

54 66.30 249 Alun Stewart MV50 51 M   43 

55 67.06 271 Ben Groom SM 39 M Weston Athletic Club 44 

56 67.06 331 J-X Meguer MV50 56 M Shapwick Runners 45 

57 67.06 333 Kit Meguer SM 21 M   46 

58 68.53 230 Craig Burrows SM 31 M CSSC  47 

60 69.24 308 Colin Evans MV40 47 M Langport Runners 48 

62 70.03 313 John Hinchliffe MV60 63 M Weston Athletic Club 49 

63 70.17 287 Dan Scowcroft SM 27 M   50 

64 70.41 302 David Darling MV40 48 M   51 



66 71.11 323 Steve  Small MV40 45 M Langport Runners 52 

67 71.42 335 Colin Fox MV50 57 M Wells city harriers 53 

68 72.02 215 Geoff Lavender MV40 49 M Clarks Running Club 54 

70 72.06 252 DEREK WHITE MV70 74 M MINEHEAD RUNNING CLUB 55 

73 72.17 255 Andrew Lay MV50 51 M   56 

75 72.46 362 Alistair Beveridge SM 18 M   57 

76 73.33 361 Will Hargreaves MV40 46 M   58 

77 73.46 276 Pete Bartlett MV50 56 M Weston Athletic Club 59 

78 74.02 350 Gary Copper MV40 49 M   60 

82 74.28 231 Phil Humphries MV40 43 M   61 

90 75.50 258 David Waldock MV50 50 M North Bristol Running Group 62 

91 75.50 262 Neil  Paice  MV40 48 M North Bristol Running Group  63 

96 76.28 273 Mark Benton MV50 51 M Burnham on Sea Harriers 64 

98 76.39 316 Barry Westwood MV70 74 M   65 

99 76.47 219 Paul Gold MV50 50 M Langport Runners 66 

100 76.50 264 Dave Cooke MV50 58 M Burnham on Sea Harriers  67 

103 77.32 269 Brian Scowcroft MV60 62 M Burnham on Sea Harriers 68 

106 77.58 237 Edwin Gaines MV50 53 M   69 

108 78.36 324 Nick Marshall SM 36 M   70 

110 79.07 217 Casper Byrne MV40 44 M   71 

111 79.13 345 Jon Forsyth MV40 43 M BHAM 72 

113 79.32 226 Alan  wilcox MV40 49 M Bristol & West AC 73 

115 79.42 342 Paul Young MV60 68 M Burnham Harriers 74 

116 82.20 340 Adrian Smith MV40 47 M Burnham Harriers 75 

123 85.29 243 Garry Jones MV50 51 M   76 

125 85.53 354 Gareth Hughes SM 29 M   77 

139 101.55 355 Eric Bryant MV40 41 M   78 

140 111.19 334 Jim Bell MV80 82 M Shapwick Runners 79 

          



Senior Male        

Race 
Position Time Race Number First Name Last Name Class Age Gender Club Category Position 

2 48.48 293 Dylan Dukes SM 17 M Wells City Harriers 1 

3 49.27 341 Simon Manning SM 30 M South London Harriers 2 

7 51.55 348 Chris Collins SM 37 M   3 

12 54.26 257 Matt Powell SM 39 M Burnham On Sea Harriers 4 

17 56.40 356 Joe Withers SM 17 M Weston AC 5 

18 57.18 310 Tom Mills SM 39 M Shapwick Runners 6 

31 60.12 277 Steve Driscoll SM 38 M Langport Runners 7 

33 60.52 337 Ieuan Cornish SM 19 M Burnham Harriers 8 

50 63.36 321 John Borrows SM 39 M   9 

55 67.06 271 Ben Groom SM 39 M Weston Athletic Club 10 

57 67.06 333 Kit Meguer SM 21 M   11 

58 68.53 230 Craig Burrows SM 31 M CSSC  12 

63 70.17 287 Dan Scowcroft SM 27 M   13 

75 72.46 362 Alistair Beveridge SM 18 M   14 

108 78.36 324 Nick Marshall SM 36 M   15 

125 85.53 354 Gareth Hughes SM 29 M   16 

          

MV40         

Race 
Position Time Race Number First Name Last Name Class Age Gender Club Category Position 

1 47.27 292 Tom Dukes MV40 41 M Wells City Harriers 1 

4 50.31 216 Matthew Wheeler MV40 48 M Weston AC 2 

6 50.59 298 Andy Rich MV40 43 M Cheddar Running Club 3 

9 52.52 338 Justin Thomas MV40 42 M Wells City Harriers 4 



10 54.01 359 Dan Humphries MV40 43 M   5 

11 54.19 289 Hywel Thomas MV40 44 M Wells City Harriers 6 

13 54.43 286 Mark Brown MV40 49 M West Country Triathletes 7 

14 55.14 314 Ben Trotman MV40 41 M   8 

20 57.31 309 Paul Hilborne  MV40 46 M Southville running club 9 

24 58.17 281 Andrew Armstrong MV40 49 M Langport Runners 10 

27 59.15 283 James Andrews MV40 43 M Langport Runners 11 

29 59.53 254 Robert Lay MV40 45 M   12 

34 60.53 267 Philip Hobbs MV40 48 M Burnham-on-Sea Harriers 13 

35 60.54 229 Mark Thomas MV40 49 M   14 

37 61.09 352 Damon Stephens MV40 47 M   15 

38 61.13 236 Andrew Quainton MV40 41 M   16 

39 61.13 332 Mark Rush MV40 44 M   17 

40 61.54 274 David Kemp MV40 47 M   18 

41 62.14 279 Andrew Robinson MV40 48 M Wells city harriers 19 

44 63.03 241 Simon Clarke MV40 43 M Somer AC 20 

60 69.24 308 Colin Evans MV40 47 M Langport Runners 21 

64 70.41 302 David Darling MV40 48 M   22 

66 71.11 323 Steve  Small MV40 45 M Langport Runners 23 

68 72.02 215 Geoff Lavender MV40 49 M Clarks Running Club 24 

76 73.33 361 Will Hargreaves MV40 46 M   25 

78 74.02 350 Gary Copper MV40 49 M   26 

82 74.28 231 Phil Humphries MV40 43 M   27 

91 75.50 262 Neil  Paice  MV40 48 M North Bristol Running Group  28 

110 79.07 217 Casper Byrne MV40 44 M   29 

111 79.13 345 Jon Forsyth MV40 43 M BHAM 30 

113 79.32 226 Alan  wilcox MV40 49 M Bristol & West AC 31 

116 82.20 340 Adrian Smith MV40 47 M Burnham Harriers 32 

139 101.55 355 Eric Bryant MV40 41 M   33 



          

MV50         

Race 
Position Time Race Number First Name Last Name Class Age Gender Club Category Position 

16 56.32 297 John Anderson MV50 50 M Shapwick Runners 1 

21 57.35 317 Ed Howells MV50 51 M   2 

23 58.10 256 Martin Hurcombe MV50 50 M Weston AC 3 

26 58.43 319 Stuart Anderson MV50 53 M Burnham On Sea Harriers 4 

28 59.42 339 Nick  Hemmings MV50 56 M Quantock Harriers 5 

30 60.01 246 Grahame Turner MV50 52 M Langport Runners 6 

32 60.48 347 Robert Perry MV50 54 M   7 

42 62.57 344 Richard Fryer MV50 53 M   8 

45 63.19 304 Matt Marke MV50 50 M   9 

48 63.30 284 Patrick Murray MV50 50 M Frampton Cotterell Harriers 10 

49 63.34 307 Christopher Dachtler MV50 58 M Weston Athletic Club 11 

51 65.12 360 Simon Carr MV50 53 M Wells City Harriers 12 

54 66.30 249 Alun Stewart MV50 51 M   13 

56 67.06 331 J-X Meguer MV50 56 M Shapwick Runners 14 

67 71.42 335 Colin Fox MV50 57 M Wells city harriers 15 

73 72.17 255 Andrew Lay MV50 51 M   16 

77 73.46 276 Pete Bartlett MV50 56 M Weston Athletic Club 17 

90 75.50 258 David Waldock MV50 50 M North Bristol Running Group 18 

96 76.28 273 Mark Benton MV50 51 M Burnham on Sea Harriers 19 

99 76.47 219 Paul Gold MV50 50 M Langport Runners 20 

100 76.50 264 Dave Cooke MV50 58 M Burnham on Sea Harriers  21 

106 77.58 237 Edwin Gaines MV50 53 M   22 

123 85.29 243 Garry Jones MV50 51 M   23 

          



MV60         

Race 
Position Time Race Number First Name Last Name Class Age Gender Club Category Position 

15 56.04 223 David George MV60 62 M Westbury Harriers 1 

62 70.03 313 John Hinchliffe MV60 63 M Weston Athletic Club 2 

103 77.32 269 Brian Scowcroft MV60 62 M Burnham on Sea Harriers 3 

115 79.42 342 Paul Young MV60 68 M Burnham Harriers 4 

          

MV70         

Race 
Position Time Race Number First Name Last Name Class Age Gender Club Category Position 

70 72.06 252 DEREK WHITE MV70 74 M MINEHEAD RUNNING CLUB 1 

98 76.39 316 Barry Westwood MV70 74 M   2 

          

MV80         

Race 
Position Time Race Number First Name Last Name Class Age Gender Club Category Position 

140 111.19 334 Jim Bell MV80 82 M Shapwick Runners 1 

          

All Women        

Race 
Position Time Race Number First Name Last Name Class Age Gender Club Category Position 

5 50.46 235 Amber Gascoigne FV35 38 F   1 

8 52.05 315 Rachel Collins FV35 36 F Chard Road Runners 2 

19 57.26 290 Melanie Redwood FV45 45 F Southville Running Club 3 

22 57.57 240 Ali Blaney FV35 37 F Wells City Harriers 4 



25 58.36 320 Nia Davies FV45 46 F Weston Athletic Club 5 

36 61.20 351 Dawn Broom FV45 54 F Penistone Footpath Runners AC 6 

43 63.01 228 Elizabeth Stuart FV45 46 F   7 

46 63.21 330 Jenny Mills FV65 69 F Launceston Road Runners 8 

47 63.22 222 Katherine Roberts FV45 48 F Weston Athletic Club 9 

52 65.50 299 Joanna Rich FV35 41 F Cheddar RC 10 

53 65.59 238 Hazel Shears SF 32 F Langport Runners 11 

59 69.10 268 Tracey Thomas FV35 41 F Burnham-on-Sea Harriers 12 

61 70.02 322 SHEENA ROBINSON SF 29 F Emersons green running club 13 

65 70.47 275 Joanna Wagstaff FV45 47 F   14 

69 72.04 329 Sue Nicholls FV65 72 F Burnham on Sea Harriers 15 

71 72.08 306 Pamela Withers FV55 59 F Weston Athletic Club 16 

72 72.16 270 Katherine Cooper FV35 41 F   17 

74 72.38 280 Katy Armstrong FV45 49 F Langport Runners 18 

79 74.20 266 Kelly Sherriff  FV35 37 F Burnham-on-Sea Harriers 19 

80 74.22 244 Andrea  Tarczali  FV35 41 F Burnham-on-Sea Harriers 20 

81 74.27 247 Shaleen Summers FV35 39 F Weston  Athletics Club 21 

83 74.52 336 Jayne Biddiscombe FV45 50 F Burnham Harriers 22 

84 74.55 263 Christy Longley FV45 45 F Burnham-on-Sea Harriers 23 

85 75.19 300 Louise Kitson FV45 46 F Taunton RC 24 

86 75.27 220 Kate 
Keeley 
Watts FV35 42 F BOS Pool 25 

87 75.42 212 Vanessa Andrews FV45 45 F Weston Athletic Club 26 

88 75.44 296 Emily Kaye FV35 42 F Greenbow running club 27 

89 75.44 358 Lucy Aalders FV35 36 F Greenbow Running club 28 

92 76.09 285 Amanda Brown FV45 45 F Quantock Harriers 29 

93 76.12 251 Lucy Brown FV35 41 F   30 

94 76.20 250 Kate Noel FV35 42 F   31 

95 76.27 239 Karen Shears FV55 61 F Wells City Harriers 32 



97 76.29 357 Liz Eele FV65 65 F Minehead Running Club 33 

101 76.53 318 Laura Wren FV35 35 F Hedge End Running Club 34 

102 76.54 325 Sally Marshall FV35 38 F   35 

104 77.34 227 Laura Chivers FV35 37 F UNATTACHED 36 

105 77.36 272 Tracey Benton FV45 45 F Burnham On Sea Harriers 37 

107 78.01 245 Rachel McEntee FV35 40 F   38 

109 78.56 225 Sheila  Wilcox  FV45 49 F North Bristol running group  39 

112 79.30 291 Polly Parr FV35 35 F   40 

114 79.38 265 Lauren Summers FV35 38 F Burnham-on-Sea Harriers 41 

117 84.06 242 Hayley Field FV45 45 F   42 

118 84.10 346 Vic Lamb SF 33 F   43 

119 84.11 349 Ruth Anderson SF 21 F   44 

120 84.30 294 Julia Dukes FV45 45 F Wells City Harriers 45 

121 84.32 312 Hana Robertson SF 34 F   46 

122 84.42 295 Kerry Howell FV45 45 F Bridgwater Ladies Running Club 47 

124 85.53 353 Polly Emmott SF 28 F   48 

126 86.36 311 Jill ellaway FV45 51 F   49 

127 86.37 326 Kelly Evans FV35 39 F   50 

128 86.44 233 Alice Kelland SF 25 F   51 

129 88.30 221 Maria  Casey FV45 54 F Burnham Harriers 52 

130 88.36 288 Denise Rogers FV45 49 F Burnham-on-Sea Harriers 53 

131 89.37 343 Cecillia Young FV45 51 F Burnham Harriers 54 

132 93.38 303 Sarah Smith FV35 44 F Burnham-on-Sea Harriers 55 

133 93.57 261 Nicola Paice FV45 49 F North Bristol Running Group 56 

134 97.58 232 Lesley Kennedy FV45 51 F Bridgwater ladies running club 57 

135 98.47 218 Hazel Wood FV65 67 F Cheddar Running Club 58 

136 98.47 328 Alison Grinstead FV55 56 F Cheddar Running Club 59 

137 99.39 213 Merlene Hardwick FV55 63 F Cheddar Running Club 60 

138 101.54 248 Helen Smith FV35 40 F   61 



          

Senior Female        

Race 
Position Time Race Number First Name Last Name Class Age Gender Club Category Position 

53 65.59 238 Hazel Shears SF 32 F Langport Runners 1 

61 70.02 322 SHEENA ROBINSON SF 29 F Emersons green running club 2 

118 84.10 346 Vic Lamb SF 33 F   3 

119 84.11 349 Ruth Anderson SF 21 F   4 

121 84.32 312 Hana Robertson SF 34 F   5 

124 85.53 353 Polly Emmott SF 28 F   6 

128 86.44 233 Alice Kelland SF 25 F   7 

          

FV35         

Race 
Position Time Race Number First Name Last Name Class Age Gender Club Category Position 

5 50.46 235 Amber Gascoigne FV35 38 F   1 

8 52.05 315 Rachel Collins FV35 36 F Chard Road Runners 2 

22 57.57 240 Ali Blaney FV35 37 F Wells City Harriers 3 

52 65.50 299 Joanna Rich FV35 41 F Cheddar RC 4 

59 69.10 268 Tracey Thomas FV35 41 F Burnham-on-Sea Harriers 5 

72 72.16 270 Katherine Cooper FV35 41 F   6 

79 74.20 266 Kelly Sherriff  FV35 37 F Burnham-on-Sea Harriers 7 

80 74.22 244 Andrea  Tarczali  FV35 41 F Burnham-on-Sea Harriers 8 

81 74.27 247 Shaleen Summers FV35 39 F Weston  Athletics Club 9 

86 75.27 220 Kate 
Keeley 
Watts FV35 42 F BOS Pool 10 

88 75.44 296 Emily Kaye FV35 42 F Greenbow running club 11 

89 75.44 358 Lucy Aalders FV35 36 F Greenbow Running club 12 



93 76.12 251 Lucy Brown FV35 41 F   13 

94 76.20 250 Kate Noel FV35 42 F   14 

101 76.53 318 Laura Wren FV35 35 F Hedge End Running Club 15 

102 76.54 325 Sally Marshall FV35 38 F   16 

104 77.34 227 Laura Chivers FV35 37 F UNATTACHED 17 

107 78.01 245 Rachel McEntee FV35 40 F   18 

112 79.30 291 Polly Parr FV35 35 F   19 

114 79.38 265 Lauren Summers FV35 38 F Burnham-on-Sea Harriers 20 

127 86.37 326 Kelly Evans FV35 39 F   21 

132 93.38 303 Sarah Smith FV35 44 F Burnham-on-Sea Harriers 22 

138 101.54 248 Helen Smith FV35 40 F   23 

          

FV45         

Race 
Position Time Race Number First Name Last Name Class Age Gender Club Category Position 

19 57.26 290 Melanie Redwood FV45 45 F Southville Running Club 1 

25 58.36 320 Nia Davies FV45 46 F Weston Athletic Club 2 

36 61.20 351 Dawn Broom FV45 54 F Penistone Footpath Runners AC 3 

43 63.01 228 Elizabeth Stuart FV45 46 F   4 

47 63.22 222 Katherine Roberts FV45 48 F Weston Athletic Club 5 

65 70.47 275 Joanna Wagstaff FV45 47 F   6 

74 72.38 280 Katy Armstrong FV45 49 F Langport Runners 7 

83 74.52 336 Jayne Biddiscombe FV45 50 F Burnham Harriers 8 

84 74.55 263 Christy Longley FV45 45 F Burnham-on-Sea Harriers 9 

85 75.19 300 Louise Kitson FV45 46 F Taunton RC 10 

87 75.42 212 Vanessa Andrews FV45 45 F Weston Athletic Club 11 

92 76.09 285 Amanda Brown FV45 45 F Quantock Harriers 12 

105 77.36 272 Tracey Benton FV45 45 F Burnham On Sea Harriers 13 



109 78.56 225 Sheila  Wilcox  FV45 49 F North Bristol running group  14 

117 84.06 242 Hayley Field FV45 45 F   15 

120 84.30 294 Julia Dukes FV45 45 F Wells City Harriers 16 

122 84.42 295 Kerry Howell FV45 45 F Bridgwater Ladies Running Club 17 

126 86.36 311 Jill ellaway FV45 51 F   18 

129 88.30 221 Maria  Casey FV45 54 F Burnham Harriers 19 

130 88.36 288 Denise Rogers FV45 49 F Burnham-on-Sea Harriers 20 

131 89.37 343 Cecillia Young FV45 51 F Burnham Harriers 21 

133 93.57 261 Nicola Paice FV45 49 F North Bristol Running Group 22 

134 97.58 232 Lesley Kennedy FV45 51 F Bridgwater ladies running club 23 

          

FV55         

Race 
Position Time Race Number First Name Last Name Class Age Gender Club Category Position 

71 72.08 306 Pamela Withers FV55 59 F Weston Athletic Club 1 

95 76.27 239 Karen Shears FV55 61 F Wells City Harriers 2 

136 98.47 328 Alison Grinstead FV55 56 F Cheddar Running Club 3 

137 99.39 213 Merlene Hardwick FV55 63 F Cheddar Running Club 4 

          

FV65         

Race 
Position Time Race Number First Name Last Name Class Age Gender Club 

Category Position 

46 63.21 330 Jenny Mills FV65 69 F Launceston Road Runners 1 

69 72.04 329 Sue Nicholls FV65 72 F Burnham on Sea Harriers 2 

97 76.29 357 Liz Eele FV65 65 F Minehead Running Club 3 

135 98.47 218 Hazel Wood FV65 67 F Cheddar Running Club 4 

          



Shapwick Runners        

Race 
Position Time Race Number First Name Last Name Class Age Gender Club Category Position 

16 56.32 297 John Anderson MV50 50 M Shapwick Runners 1 

18 57.18 310 Tom Mills SM 39 M Shapwick Runners 2 

56 67.06 331 J-X Meguer MV50 56 M Shapwick Runners 3 

140 111.19 334 Jim Bell MV80 82 M Shapwick Runners 4 

          

Weston AC        

Race 
Position Time Race Number First Name Last Name Class Age Gender Club  

4 50.31 216 Matthew Wheeler MV40 48 M Weston AC  
17 56.40 356 Joe Withers SM 17 M Weston AC  
23 58.10 256 Martin Hurcombe MV50 50 M Weston AC  
25 58.36 320 Nia Davies FV45 46 F Weston Athletic Club  
47 63.22 222 Katherine Roberts FV45 48 F Weston Athletic Club  
49 63.34 307 Christopher Dachtler MV50 58 M Weston Athletic Club  
55 67.06 271 Ben Groom SM 39 M Weston Athletic Club  
62 70.03 313 John Hinchliffe MV60 63 M Weston Athletic Club  
71 72.08 306 Pamela Withers FV55 59 F Weston Athletic Club  
77 73.46 276 Pete Bartlett MV50 56 M Weston Athletic Club  
81 74.27 247 Shaleen Summers FV35 39 F Weston  Athletics Club  
87 75.42 212 Vanessa Andrews FV45 45 F Weston Athletic Club  

          

 
        



Wells City Harriers 
Race 
Position Time Race Number First Name Last Name Class Age Gender Club  

1 47.27 292 Tom Dukes MV40 41 M Wells City Harriers  
2 48.48 293 Dylan Dukes SM 17 M Wells City Harriers  
9 52.52 338 Justin Thomas MV40 42 M Wells City Harriers  

11 54.19 289 Hywel Thomas MV40 44 M Wells City Harriers  
22 57.57 240 Ali Blaney FV35 37 F Wells City Harriers  
41 62.14 279 Andrew Robinson MV40 48 M Wells city harriers  
51 65.12 360 Simon Carr MV50 53 M Wells City Harriers  
67 71.42 335 Colin Fox MV50 57 M Wells city harriers  
95 76.27 239 Karen Shears FV55 61 F Wells City Harriers  

120 84.30 294 Julia Dukes FV45 45 F Wells City Harriers  

          

Burnham on Sea Harriers       

Race 
Position Time Race Number First Name Last Name Class Age Gender Club  

12 54.26 257 Matt Powell SM 39 M Burnham On Sea Harriers  
26 58.43 319 Stuart Anderson MV50 53 M Burnham On Sea Harriers  
33 60.52 337 Ieuan Cornish SM 19 M Burnham Harriers  
34 60.53 267 Philip Hobbs MV40 48 M Burnham-on-Sea Harriers  
59 69.10 268 Tracey Thomas FV35 41 F Burnham-on-Sea Harriers  
69 72.04 329 Sue Nicholls FV65 72 F Burnham on Sea Harriers  
79 74.20 266 Kelly Sherriff  FV35 37 F Burnham-on-Sea Harriers  
80 74.22 244 Andrea  Tarczali  FV35 41 F Burnham-on-Sea Harriers  
83 74.52 336 Jayne Biddiscombe FV45 50 F Burnham Harriers  
84 74.55 263 Christy Longley FV45 45 F Burnham-on-Sea Harriers  



96 76.28 273 Mark Benton MV50 51 M Burnham on Sea Harriers  
100 76.50 264 Dave Cooke MV50 58 M Burnham on Sea Harriers   
103 77.32 269 Brian Scowcroft MV60 62 M Burnham on Sea Harriers  
105 77.36 272 Tracey Benton FV45 45 F Burnham On Sea Harriers  
114 79.38 265 Lauren Summers FV35 38 F Burnham-on-Sea Harriers  
115 79.42 342 Paul Young MV60 68 M Burnham Harriers  
116 82.20 340 Adrian Smith MV40 47 M Burnham Harriers  
129 88.30 221 Maria  Casey FV45 54 F Burnham Harriers  
130 88.36 288 Denise Rogers FV45 49 F Burnham-on-Sea Harriers  
131 89.37 343 Cecillia Young FV45 51 F Burnham Harriers  
132 93.38 303 Sarah Smith FV35 44 F Burnham-on-Sea Harriers  

          

Cheddar         

Race 
Position Time Race Number First Name Last Name Class Age Gender Club  

6 50.59 298 Andy Rich MV40 43 M Cheddar Running Club  
52 65.50 299 Joanna Rich FV35 41 F Cheddar RC  

135 98.47 218 Hazel Wood FV65 67 F Cheddar Running Club  
136 98.47 328 Alison Grinstead FV55 56 F Cheddar Running Club  
137 99.39 213 Merlene Hardwick FV55 63 F Cheddar Running Club  

          

          
 


